

Amendment-6 dated 07.03.2025

Sl. No.	Existing Clause	New/Revised Clause
1	<p>Clause 7.1 of Annexure B of RfP Document</p> <p>The BPC has appointed Independent Monitors (hereinafter referred to as Monitors) for this Pact in consultation with the Central Vigilance Commission (Names and Addresses of the Monitors to be given).</p> <p>Shri Rajiv Ranjan R/o No. 170, 11th Cross, 3rd Main, RMV Stage 2, Dollars Colony Bengaluru North Bengaluru- 560094 Mob No – 9448147003 Email ID- rranjan68@gmail.com</p> <p>Shri Jeyakodi Virusankulam Kumarasamy, IAS (Retd.) R/o 3F, Orchid Villa, 6" Avenue, Harrington Road, Chetpet, Chennai-600031 Mob No – 9176699444 Email ID- jeyakodivk@gmail.com</p>	<p>Clause 7.1 of Annexure B of RfP Document</p> <p>The BPC has appointed Independent Monitors (hereinafter referred to as Monitors) for this Pact in consultation with the Central Vigilance Commission (Names and Addresses of the Monitors to be given).</p> <p>Shri Sanjiv Garg IRTS (Retd.) A-14/1, Vasant Vihar, New Delhi-110057. Mob No – 9818798390 Email ID- sanjivgarg.india@gmail.com</p> <p>Shri Jeyakodi Virusankulam Kumarasamy, IAS (Retd.) R/o 3F, Orchid Villa, 6" Avenue, Harrington Road, Chetpet, Chennai-600031 Mob No – 9176699444 Email ID- jeyakodivk@gmail.com</p>